—LOLY —%y b 1.350km

2010/08/29 12;30‘. . . .
Lap Laptime = B3 Lap Laptime = 22 Lap Laptime = 7]
9 1:11.724 +10.730  15:39:53.721
GHH e 10 1:05.677 +4.683  15:40:59.398
1 1:13.875 +20.907  15:30:58.620 1 1:02.907 +1.913  15:42:02.305
2 1:01.477 +8.509  15:32:00.097
3 53.350 +0.382  15:32:53.447 EoBE St
4 54.845 +1.877 15:33:48.292 T 1:16.405 +12.669 15:31:03.477
5 52.968 & 15:34:41.260 2 1:12.798 +9.062 15:32:16.275
8 54.121 +1.153 15:35:35.381 3 1:06.927 +3.191 15:33:23.202
7 1:01.796 +8.828 15:36:37.177 4 1:06.375 +2.639 15:34:29.577
8 54.480 +1.512 15:37:31.657 5 1:05.778 +2.042 15:35:35.355
9 53.201 +0.323 15:38:24.948 6 1:08.004 +4.268 15:36:43.359
10 53.885 +0.918  15:39:18.834 7 1:05.588 +1.852  15:37:48.547
11 1:24.397 +31.429  15:40:43.231 8 1:05.176 +1.440  15:38:54.123
12 56.322 +3354  15:41:39.553 e 1:05.439 +1703  15:39:58.562
10 1:03.736 | - 15:41:03.298
(29) /vl e 11 1:05.341 +1.605 15:42:08.639
1 1:16.076 +21.189  15:31:05.029
2 1:11.192 +16.305  15:32:16.221
3 57.778 +2.891  15:33:13.999
4 56.937 +2.050  15:34:10.936
5 55.890 +1.003  15:35:06.826
6 55.883 +0.996  15:36:02.709
7 56.075 +1.188  15:36:58.784
8| 54887 - 15:37:53.671
9 1:03.465 +8.578  15:38:57.136
10 1:01.071 +6.184 15:39:58.207
11 55.311 +0.424  15:40:53.518
12 1:00.712 +5.825  15:41:54.230
(28)FR Hz
1 1:16.296 +17.651  15:30:57.813
2 1:11.203 +12.558  15:32:00.016
2 1:01.931 +3.286  15:33:10.947
4 59.244 +0.599  15:34:10.191
5 1:03.150 +4.505  15:35:13.341
6 59.297 +0.652  15:36:12.638
7 1:00.276 +1.631  15:37:12.914
8 59.845 +1.200  15:38:12.759
9 59.377 +0.732  15:39:12.136
10 59.393 +0.748  15:40:11.529
11| 58,645 - 15:41:10.174
12 1:02.731 +4.086  15:42:12.905
(26) &N A
1 1:07.588 +6.903  15:30:45.563
2 1:02.399 +1714  15:31:47.962
3 1:01.881 +1.196  15:32:49.843
4 1:04.446 +3761  15:33:54.289
5 1:02.218 +1.533  15:34:56.507
6 1:01.820 +1.135  15:35:58.327
7 1:02.644 +1.959  15:37:00.971
8 1:01.023 +0.338  15:38:01.994
9 1:01.082 +0.397  15:39:03.076
10 | 1:00.685 - 15:40:03.761
11 1:01.527 +0.842  15:41:05.288
12 1:02.910 +2.225  15:42:08.198
(33) H5# =/
1 1:16.077 +15.083  15:30:55.929
2 1:15.487 +14.493  15:32:11.416
3 1:05.484 +4.490  15:33:16.900
4 1:02.882 +1.888  15:34:19.782
5 1:02.649 +1.655  15:35:22.431
6| 1:00.994 - 15:36:23.425
7 1:13.517 +12.523 15:37:36.942
8 1:05.055 +4.061  15:38:41.997
HAF—7 ~ Orbits 4
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